V
1.3
 2
0
2
2
0
3

“DB {#} x {#}/{#} mm – Microfocus - Fiberklaar - {Article Number} {Batch Number} {Production Date} {Meter
Marking}”
Ordering information
Characteristic Value
SAP Item code TSD100967
Description Microfocus DB duct 3x20/15 mm blue Fiberklaar
Standard Pack Quantity 1.400 meter
Characteristic Value
SAP Item code TSD100748
Description Microfocus DB duct 7x14/10 mm blue Fiberklaar
Standard Pack Quantity 1.800 meter
Characteristic Value
SAP Item code TSD101530
Description Microfocus DB duct 5x14/10 mm blue Fiberklaar
Standard Pack Quantity 2.000 meter
Characteristic Value
SAP Item code TSD101529
Description Microfocus DB duct 3x14/10 mm blue Fiberklaar
Standard Pack Quantity 3.000 meter
Characteristic Value
SAP Item code TSD101525
Description Microfocus DB duct 2x14/10 mm blue Fiberklaar
Standard Pack Quantity 3.000 meter
Characteristic Value
SAP Item code TSD100749
Description Microfocus DB duct 24x7/4 mm blue Fiberklaar
Standard Pack Quantity 1.950 meter
Characteristic Value
SAP Item code TSD101524
Description Microfocus DB duct 12x7/4 mm blue Fiberklaar
Standard Pack Quantity 3.000 meter
Specification Microfocus Direct Buried ducts 4
V
1.3
 2
0
2
2
0
3
2
3
/L
W
Characteristic Value
SAP Item code TSD100971
Description Microfocus DB duct 1x7/4 mm blue Fiberklaar
Standard Pack Quantity 4.000 meter
V
1.3